VANDAL RESISTANT PUSHBUTTONS VANDAL RESISTANT
PUSHBUTTONS
P5-V
ALTERNATE ACTION, SEALED AGAINST DUST & MOISTURE
The P5-V switch gives you all the functionality of the P5 Alternate
Action switch with the added benefit of an aluminum security
level case and button or a stainless steel vandal resistant case
and button.

4. Low Profile/Curved Button
5. Flush Profile
 P5-V PART NUMBER CODE
P5       –        X                   X                   X                     X                     X                     X
➀ Only Available on P5-A Styles.
➁ Screw terminals available on SPST circuits only.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OTTO:
  P5-A44222  P5-A51112  P5-A54124  P5-A13423  P5-A21322  P5-A33221  P5-A14121  P5-A53122  P5-A11125  P5-
A13213  P5-A13325  P5-A33223  P5-A74223  P5-A12114  P5-A12223  P5-A12225  P5-A31221  P5-A33124  P5-
A53325  P5-A11124  P5-A13212  P5-A11111  P5-A32222  P5-A13115  P5-A13124  P5-A71124  P5-A13225  P5-
A53114  P5-A14122  P5-A11122  P5-A11223  P5-A52114  P5-A11123  P5-A12123  P5-A12124  P5-A31222  P5-
A31324  P5-A33324  P5-A11313  P5-A13113  P5-A11114  P5-A33122  P5-A51314  P5-A11112  P5-A51124  P5-
A52124  P5-A11221  P5-A51121  P5-A51114  P5-A31125  P5-A73113  P5-A33421  P5-A11113  P5-A71125